# L05000017109

|               | (Re            | equestor's Name)        |           |   |  |
|---------------|----------------|-------------------------|-----------|---|--|
| <u></u>       | (Ad            | dress)                  |           |   |  |
| (Address)     |                |                         |           |   |  |
|               | (Cit           | y/State/Zip/Phone       | #)        |   |  |
|               | PICK-UP        |                         |           |   |  |
|               | (Bu            | siness Entity Name      | 3)        |   |  |
|               | (Do            | cument Number)          | <u> </u>  | - |  |
| Certified Cop | oies           | _ Certificates <u>c</u> | of Status | - |  |
| Special Ins   | tructions to I | Filing Officer:         |           |   |  |
|               |                |                         |           |   |  |
|               |                |                         |           |   |  |
| L05-          | 1710           | 9                       |           |   |  |
| KAA D         | Juen           | Office Use Only         |           |   |  |
|               |                |                         |           |   |  |
| 1             |                |                         |           |   |  |
|               |                |                         |           |   |  |



06/13/05-01055-023 \*\*55.00

\*\*\*

PILED 05 JUN 13 AM 8: 57 CKETARY OF STATE

#### TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section **Division of Corporations** 

SUBJECT: VIKING PLACE LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

\*

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Troy Sheidon

(Name of Person)

T.A.S. investments of N.W.F. Inc.

(Firm/Company)

| 702 Provid                   | ence Way   |   |   | As s          | 05    |
|------------------------------|--|---|---|---------------|-------|
|                              |  | (Address)   |   | ECHI          |       |
| Nice                         | ville Florida 32578  |   |   |               |       |
| For further information e    | (City<br>oncerning this matter, please   | /State and Zip Code)<br>call:   |   | NY OF S       |       |
| Troy Sheldon                 |  | at ( 850 ) 585-646  | 36  | TATE<br>ORIDA | 4     |
|                              | (Name of Person)   | (Area Code & Daytimi  | e Telephone Nu  | mber)         |       |
| Enclosed is a check for the  | following amount:  |   |   |               |       |
| □ \$25,00 Filing Fee         | □ \$30.00 Filing Fee &<br>Certificate of Status  | <ul> <li>\$55.00 Filing Fee &amp;<br/>Certified Copy<br/>(additional copy is enclosed)</li> </ul>   | D \$60.00 F<br>Certificate o<br>Certified Co<br>(additional o | of Status &   | osed) |
| Registr<br>Divisio<br>409 E. | ET ADDRESS:<br>ation Section<br>n of Corporations<br>Gaines Street<br>issee, Florida 32399 | MAILING ADDR<br>Registration Section<br>Division of Corpor<br>P.O. Box 6327<br>Tallahassee, Florida | n<br>ations   |               |       |

•

#### ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

VIKING PLACE LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on 2/18/2005 and assigned document number L05000017109

SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:

T.A.S. Investments of N.W.F. Inc. is the Registered Agent and a Managing Member (This was an error when setting up this corporation)

Dated June 2,

POOLE, BRYAN

2005

a member Signature of a member or authorized representative of

le, Bran

i.

<u>ω</u>

5 i8 WW

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00



## Florida Limited Liability

### VIKING PLACE LLC

PRINCIPAL ADDRESS P.O. BOX 6372 MIRAMAR BCH FL 32550

#### MAILING ADDRESS P.O. BOX 6372 MIRAMAR BCH FL 32550 US

Document Number L05000017109 FEI Number NONE **Date Filed** 02/18/2005

State FL Status ACTIVE Effective Date 02/18/2005

Total Contribution
0.00

## **Registered Agent**

Name & Address T A.S. INVESTMENTS OF N W.F. INC P.O. BOX 6372 MIRAMAR BEACH FL 32550

## Manager/Member Detail

| Name & Address                             | Title |
|--|-------|
| POOLE, BRYAN<br>654 COUNTRY CLUB AVE. N.E. | MGR   |
| FORT WALTON BEACH FL 32547 US              |       |
| POOLE, BRANDON<br>16 WINDSOR LANE          | MGR   |
| FORT WALTON BEACH FL 32547 US              |       |

## Annual Reports

| li Report Year | Filed Date I |
|----------------|--------------|
| Itepoit I cai  |              |
|                |              |